
02 April 2024

720 Albany Hwy East Victoria Park
720 Albany Highway, East Victoria Park











BIMcloud: CPACLDBIMM01 - BIMcloud/2300/7119 720 Albany Hwy East Victoria Park: 2/04/2024: 4:37 PM

18
.0

18
.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

18
.0

18.0

18
.0

18
.2

18
.2

18
.2

18.2
18.2

18.2

18
.4

18.4

18
.1

18
.1

18.1

18.1

18.1

18.1

18.1

18
.3

18.3

18
.0

6

18
.0

5

18
.0

6

17
.9

8

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

17
.8

8

17
.9

2

17
.9

7

18
.0

4

18
.1

0

18
.1

4

18
.1

9

18
.2

4

18
.1

9

18
.1

0

18
.0

3

17
.9

7

17
.9

6

18
.2

4
18

.2
1

18
.1

6

18
.1

1

18
.0

4 18
.0

7

18
.0

2

17
.9

4

18
.1

2

18
.1

2

18
.0

8

18
.2

0 18
.2

1

18
.1

6

18
.1

4

18
.2

4

18
.2

1

18
.2

0

18
.1

7

18
.1

9

18
.4

1

18
.3

9

18
.4

0

18
.2

9

18
.1

0

17
.9

5

18
.1

8

18
.4

0

18
.4

1

18
.3

6

18
.1

1

18
.1

0

18
.2

0

18
.2

5

18.14

18
.1

6

18
.0

2

P(U/G)

P(U/G)

P(U/G)

P(U/G)

P(U/G)

P(O/H)
P(U/G)

O
ld Tin Fence 2.5m

 H
t.

Double Storey
Concrete & Tin Building

Under Construction
G.L.-F.F.L.= 18.45m APPROX.

Sand

Sand

Overhanging
Tree

Paving 

Sand

Handrail 

Sewer HC (TBC)

Singe Storey
Bcick & Tin Building

F.F.L.= 18.05m APPROX.

Sewer HC (TBC)  

Old Tin Fence 2.5m Ht.

Old Tin Fence 2.5m Ht.

Brick W
all

2.0m Ht.

Row of S
teel C

olumns

(Approx. 10) 2
.5m Ht.

20.12

C
olorbond Fence 1.8m

 H
t.

Mark Not
Found

Mark Not
Found

Mark
Not

Found

Speed

Hump

Single Storey
Colorbond/Weatherboard

& Tin Garage
F.F.L.= 18.25m A.H.D.

NBN
Telstra Pit

Tree Gate

H.C.
Sewer M/H

Clothes
Line

Power Dome
PP

Grated Pit

Power M/H

Water Meter

Drainage M/H

S.E.P.

Power Meter

Water Conn.

Water Valve

Hydrant

Survey Peg

Stay

Tap

Temporary Bench Mark

Gas Meter

Water SV

Spot Height (R.L.)

LTP

Sign

Comm. Pit

NOTE: All Features shown are positioned from existing features
             (walls & fences). These features may not be on the
             correct alignment.  Thompson Surveying Consultants
             STRONGLY recommend that a Resurvey be carried out
             before any plans are drafted.

NOTE: Cadastral boundary data depicted in is not surveyed or
accurate and is based on Landgate SCDB data. Cadastral survey of
boundaries is required to accurately define them.
Thompson Surveying Consultants takes no responsibility for the
accuracy and completeness of Landgate SCDB data.  

Vacant

T.B.M.     
S.H.Nail in Paving   

R.L.= 18.02m A.H.D.

Peg
Found

Ticket
Machine

Steel Paling Fence 1.8m
 H

t.

20.12

C
onc.

Steel Paling Fence

1.8m
 H

t.

49.75

49.85

C
olorbond

Fence

1.8m
 H

t.

Ridge Height= 28.95m A.H.D.

Ridge Height=

23.65m A.H.D.

Ridge

Isaia                   Lane 

Albany                       H
ighw

ay

Boundary Not F
enced

Chainlink     
     

    F
ence 1.8m Ht.

LEGEND

POWER (UNDERGROUND) 

TOE

FENCE

TOP

CONCRETE

KERB

LIMESTONE RETAINING WALL

BUILDING

GAS 

SEWER 

PAVING

BOUNDARY

WATER 

VEGETATION LINE

DRAINAGE 

POWER (OVERHEAD) 

ROAD CENTRELINE

ROAD EDGE

1002m²

6

1

7

0 2 4 6 8 10

19/Sep./2023 1:200

22154FS - DWG22154FS

Z:\+ MD\22154\Survey\Feature Survey\22154FS.mjo - DWG22154FS

NO

Pb MD

A.H.D.M.G.A.94

FEATURE SURVEY

LOT 7 ON P. 1734 (C/T 1655/219),
(# 720) ALBANY HIGHWAY,

EAST VICTORIA PARK

ROAD TYPE

KERB

FOOTPATH

SOIL

VEGETATION

U/ground

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Bitumen

Mountable

Paved

Sand

Nil

ELEC.

GAS

PHONE

SEWER

WATER

Innovators in Surveying Since 1952
Licensed Surveyors, Project Managers

& Engineering Surveyors

h noomps
s cu ir v ye n g o n s a sntlu t

Drawn: Checked:Surveyor:

REVISION SCHEDULE

No. Date Description

A.H.D. HEIGHTS DERIVED FROM:

CLIENT:

PROJECT:

TITLE:

DATUM

File:

Date: Scale

COASTAL CATEGORY:

COPYRIGHT: This drawing is the property of
THOMPSON SURVEYING CONSULTANTS
and shall not be copied or reproduced in whole
or in part, for any other purpose than was originally
intended unless written consent is given by 
THOMPSON SURVEYING CONSULTANTS.

SERVICES:

HOR:

(@A3)

NOTE: IF THE PROPOSED BUILDING IS LESS THAN 1 METRE
(or otherwise specified in Information Sheet No. 60) OF THE

SEWER MAIN THE WATER CORPORATION WILL REQUIRE
A SURVEYED LOCATION OF THE SEWER MAIN PRIOR TO

APPROVAL OF THE BUILDING APPLICATION.
See Water Corporation - Development Services Branch - Information

Sheet No. 60 'Survey Requirements for Building Developments'

All services plotted from information supplied by others, site verification
required prior to construction. Boundary position is not deemed to be

correct until a resurvey has been carried out. Check Certificate of
Title for any easements etc. No responsibility accepted for changes

occuring after date of survey.

eMail  info@thompsonsurveying.com.au

A.C.N. 008 938 903    ABN 78 008 938 903

Ph (08) 9721 4000

6/18 Casuarina Drive, Bunbury
PO Box 1719  BUNBURY  WA  6231

VERT:

MD

SSM
KEWDALE 68

DYNAMIC PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENTS




















	231109_720 Albany Hwy East Victoria Park_SD
	SD DESIGN STAGE
	7119-SD-_02_COVER PAGE
	0200 3D DRAWING & RENDERS
	7119-SD-0201_02_3D DRAWING & RENDERS - PERSPECTIVE ELEVAVTION
	7119-SD-0202_02_3D DRAWING & RENDERS - NORTH PERSPECTIVE
	7119-SD-0203_02_3D DRAWING & RENDERS - NIGHT IMPRESSION
	7119-SD-0204_02_3D DRAWING & RENDERS - REAR PERSPECTIVE

	1000 SITE PLANS
	7119-SD-1001_02_SURVEY PLAN
	7119-SD-1002_02_LOCAL SITE CONTEXT
	7119-SD-1003_02_STREET VIEWS
	7119-SD-1004_02_SITE PLAN

	2000 FLOOR PLAN SD
	7119-SD-2001_03_FLOOR PLAN - GROUND
	7119-SD-2002_02_FLOOR PLAN - TYPICAL LAYOUT 
	7119-SD-2003_02_ROOF PLAN

	2800 DIAGRAMS
	7119-SD-2801_02_SHADOW DIAGRAM

	3000 ELEVATIONS
	7119-SD-3001_02_ELEVATIONS - SHEET 01
	7119-SD-3002_02_ELEVATIONS - SHEET 02




